INOX-MKT-PD97ES
V:2021-10
®
®
INOX-MKT-PD3000
V:20241018
SPECIFICATIONS  APPLICATION

PD3000-114 PD3000 1-1/4" backset lockcase
with faceplate and strike
HOW TO ORDER
4
To order, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below.
Escutcheon Plate Lever Design Function Finish
NE 502 -PD3010 -32D
1 2 3 4
FUNCTION
3010 Passage 1-1/4" backset
LEVER DESIGN
FINISH
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-19G
502 509
COMPONENTS
4 5
21 3
1. PD3000 Lockcase
2. Self-Latching Hook Bolt
3. Narrow Escutcheon (NE) with 502 Munich lever
4. Actuator button to activate the retracted
    Self-Latching Hook Bolt
5. Adjustable Strike